Top
Consultants

January — March
Personal Sales Recognition
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Judy English Cote
Judy Mahon
Alysse Estrabillo

Mark Middleton
Tina Friesen
Silvana Sevitti

Jackie Ashton
Amanda Clarke
Danielle Vanevery
Kimberly Brown

Lori Roloson

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

$2,475.50
$2,408.00
$2,351.97

$1,980.75
$1,833.25
$1,803.50

$1,511.25
$1,446.80
$1,224.75
$1,166.50

$1,083.43
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Heather Kuemmling

Susan Yahn
Margaret Wiebe

Billie-dJo Adomeit

Marisa Mannarino

Cheryl Journeay

Shawna Cassidy

Shannon White

Vanessa Genier

Consultant

Consultant
Consultant

Consultant

Manager

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

$6,338.50

$4,894.75
$3,718.15

$3,540.75

$3,209.50

$2,994.43

$2,663.75

$2,580.75

$2,550.29
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Manager/Star/ Exec
Managers

Personal Sales Recognition

January — March



Marie Peart

Susan Clements

Adele Gaunt

Cynthia Martin

Mgr

Star Mgr

Mgr

$9,018.52

$8,617.00

$8,424.20

$1,843.50




Top
Directors+

Personal Sales Recognition

January —
March



Shanna Bramer

Michelle Roberts

Gloria Smith

Kristina Alves

Karen Couse

Dir

3 Star Dir

Star Dir

Dir

Dir

$23,772.61

$9,993.16

$8,956.86

$6,100.91

$4,535.81
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New Managers and
Career Step Ups

£
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TURDAY,




Marie Peart

Adele Gaunt

Susan Clements

Marisa Mannarino



Manager

. January-
Unit Sales  »arcr
Recognition

] e




1 Adele Gaunt Star Mgr  $14,648.74

2 Marie Peart Mgr $12,402.02

3 Cynthia Martin Mgr $11,774.50

4  Susan Clements Mgr $10,753.00




Director
January-
Team Sales March
Recognition

] e
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Gloria Smith

Michelle Roberts

Kelley Lightfoot

Brian Ramsell

Karen Couse

Star Dir  $85,714.72

3 Star Dir  $83,352.66

Star Dir  $63,091.48 I

Biz Ldr TWS $55,928.47

Dir $43,879.18



Star Directors

Organization Sales
January -Maﬁch




1 Michelle Roberts 3 Star Dir $149,293.48

2 Gloria Smith Star Dir  $85,714.72

3 Kelley Lightfoot Star Dir  $83,294.31
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Personal Recruiting

Recognition
January -March




Michelle Roberts

Shanna Bramer

Kristina Alves

Barb Czerniawski

Marisa Mannarino

Kimberly Brown

Kelley Lightfoot

3 Star Dir

Dir

Dir

Dir

Manager

Consultant

Star Dir




Top Directors

Teams Recruiting
January -March




Michelle Roberts 3 Star Dir

Kelley Lightfoot Star Dir

Barb Czerniawski Dir

Kristina Alves Dir




